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• IP67
• MeanWell driver, input
voltage AC85-265V

• CREE

Model Input
Wattage

Solar
Panel Dimensions Delivered

Lumens
IP Grade /
IK Grade Optical

Color
Temperature
CCT

Life
Rating

(lms)

• CE.ROHS

• Beam angle is from
10° to 120°

OB-SD- 900W-IP67

OB-SD-1200W-IP67

OB-SD- 1440W-IP67

900W

1200W

1440W
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IP67 /
IK08

IP67 /
IK08

IP67 /
IK08
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Type III

2,700-
7,500 K

2,700-
7,500 K

2,700-
7,500 K

50,000 hrs

50,000 hrs

50,000 hrs

Key Features
• CERoHS
PSE
certifications

• High CRI• Warm/Natural /Cool/

• High Power CREE
Chips• Hexagonal Screwless
Fascia operate• Light is soft and uniform,

Wind Resistance

Green Features
Cold white ADC12

Aluminium
High
Quality
Optics
Maximum

• Compact
Robust enough to
withstand the
harshest enviroments
andpackingpuncha
withanoutstanding140
lumens..

• Beam angle

• 10oto120of
the brightness in
different time
schedule set by
remote.

• Multi-
directional
Modules
In 360o Module Rotation

10° 30° 60° 90° 120°

ProductCertification Waterproofing Versatile Angle Adjustable

5

• Applications
Certified under CE, RoHS
and PSE regulations

IP67 class protection
weatherproofing
connectors and silicon-
ring sealing for better
outdoor protection.

It isatrulyunique,
versatile,highpowered
and robustfloodlight,
offeringcountless
configurationstoachieve
theuniformlight
coverageyou require.

Meanwelldriversfor
ultimatereliability
there’snootherhigh
mastsolutionlikeiton
themarket.Designed
withpassion,builtwith
pride.

Stadiums
•Ports & Harbours
•Heavy Industrial
•Sports Tracks
•External Warehouse
•Airports & Stations
•Amusement Parks
Bridges.
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